
Тамбур
Гостиная-
столовая
Коридор
Санузел
Лестница
Кухня
Лоджия

2 этаж

Лестница
Коридор
Спальня
Коридор
Спальня

3 этаж

Тамбур
Коридор
Кухня
Игровая
Санузел
Лестница

1 этаж

2,8 м² 

17,1 м² 
3 м² 

3,7 м² 
6,7 м² 
6,4 м² 
3,9 м² 

43,5 м²

5,8 м² 
4,1 м² 

11,4 м² 
3,5 м² 
11,1 м² 

35,9 м²

4 м² 
9,7 м² 
7,4 м² 
7,5 м² 
4,5 м² 
2,5 м² 

35.5 м²

Планировочное решение 
корпусов 3—5. Тип А

1 этаж 2 этаж

3 этаж

114,9 м²

1
2
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5
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7
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9
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6

4

7

Общая площадь помещений

13 апартаментов



Планировочное решение 
корпусов 3—5. Тип Б

1 этаж 2 этаж

3 этаж

Тамбур
Гостиная-
столовая
Коридор
Санузел
Лестница
Кухня
Лоджия

2 этаж

Лестница
Спальня
Лестница
Коридор
Спальня

3 этаж

Тамбур
Коридор
Кухня
Игровая
Санузел
Лестница

1 этаж

3,4 м²

29,4 м² 
3 м² 

4,4 м² 
6,6 м² 
6,9 м² 

5 м² 

58,6 м²

7.1 м² 
2,6 м² 
4,1 м²  
1,4 м²

25,1 м²  

40,4 м²

4,5 м² 
10,7 м² 
8,2 м² 

9 м² 
5,3 м² 
2,5 м² 

40.2 м²

139,2 м²

1
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2

8

5

17

18

15 1614

9 10

12

11

13

6

4

7

Общая площадь помещений

13 апартаментов



Планировочное решение 
корпусов 3—5. Тип В

1 этаж 2 этаж 3 этаж

Лестница
Коридор 
Столовая 
Лестница
Тамбур
Лоджия
Кухня
Ванная
Гостиная 
Тамбур 
Лоджия

2 этаж

Лестница
Коридор
Спальня
Спальня
Ванная
Спальня

3 этаж

Тамбур
Коридор
Прачечная
Лестница
Гостиная 
Игровая 
Ванна 
Коридор

1 этаж

6,1 м² 
8,6 м² 

21,8 м² 
3,3 м² 
3,4 м² 

5 м² 
14,9 м² 

5 м² 
30,2 м² 

2,9 м² 
3,9 м² 

105 м²

5.1 м² 
12.7 м² 
13.9 м² 
16.5 м²  

6.3 м²
25.2 м²  

79.6 м²

6 м² 
12,8 м² 
9,6 м² 

4 м² 
17,3 м² 

16,2 м² 
4,7 м²
9,7 м²

80,2 м²

264.8 м²

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

1 3

2

8

56

47

Общая площадь помещений

17

18

15

16

14

910

1211

13

19

25

24

21

23

22 21

4 апартамента




